Habasit– Solutions in motion
Thermoplastic
Extruded Profiles
Products
Media No. 4299
3Accessories for conveyor belts
Habasit accessories range for conveyor belts includes: tracking guides, cleats, sidewalls and fl at profi les for edge
sealing.

[mm]
Min. pulley
diameters
(longitudinal,
running side)
[mm]
Food
compliance
Packaging
unit
Total
length
[m]
PVF-6W PVF-6 TPU white 6 4 4 0,026 85 50 40 EU/FDA coil 200
PVF-8W PVF-8 TPU white 8 5 5 0,04 85 80 50 EU/FDA coil 200
PVF-10W PVF-10 TPU white 10 6 6 0,06 85 110 60 EU/FDA coil 200
PVF-13W PVF-13 TPU bianco 13 8 7 0,1 85 140 80 EU/FDA coil 100
PVF-17W PVF-17 TPU white 17 11 9 0,18 85 160 110 EU/FDA coil 50
PVF-8C PVF-8XC TPU cobalt blue 8 5 5 0,04 85 80 50 EU/FDA coil 200
PVF-10C PVF-10XC TPU cobalt blue 10 6 6 0,06 85 110 60 EU/FDA coil 200
PVF-13C PVF-13XC TPU cobalt blue 13 8 7 0,1 85 140 80 EU/FDA coil 100
PVF-10G PVF-10/green TPU green 10 6 6 0,05 85 110 60 EU/FDA coil 200
PVF-13G PVF-13/green TPU green 13 8 7 0,1 85 140 80 EU/FDA coil 100
PVF-17G PVF-17/green TPU green 17 11 9 0,13 85 160 110 EU/FDA coil 50
PVF-6T soft PUR-6 soft TPU soft transparent 6 4 4 0,03 60 40 30 NO coil 200
PVF-10 soft PUR-10 soft TPU soft transparent 10 6 6 0,06 60 100 50 NO coil 200
PVF-13 soft PVF-13 soft TPU soft transparent 13 8 7 0,1 60 130 90 NO coil 100
PVF-17T soft PVF-17 soft TPU soft transparent 17 11 9 0,15 60 150 100 NO coil 50
PVR-6W PVV-6XW 09 PVC-FOOD white 6 4 4 0,03 65 70 40 EU/FDA coil 200
PVR-8W PVV-8XW 09 PVC-FOOD white 8 5 5 0,08 65 100 50 EU/FDA coil 200
PVR-10W PVV-10XW 09 PVC-FOOD white 10 6 6 0,06 65 120 60 EU/FDA coil 200
PVR13W PVV-13XW 09 PVC-FOOD white 13 8 7 0,1 65 150 80 EU/FDA coil 100
PVR-17W PVV-17XW 09 PVC-FOOD white 17 11 9 0,15 65 180 120 EU/FDA coil 50
PVS-6A PVS-6 PVC anthracite 6 4 4 0,03 65 70 40 NO coil 200
PVS-8A PVS-8 PVC anthracite 8 5 5 0,08 65 100 50 NO coil 200
PVS-10A PVS-10 PVC anthracite 10 6 6 0,06 65 120 60 NO coil 200
PVS-13A PVS-13 PVC anthracite 13 8 7 0,1 65 150 80 NO coil 100
PVS-17A PVS-17 PVC anthracite 17 11 9 0,15 65 180 120 NO coil 50
PVS-22A PVS-22 PVC anthracite 22 14 14 0,145 65 220 170 NO coil 50
PVS-30A PVS-30 PVC anthracite 30 16 18 0,59 65 250 200 NO coil 25
PVS-6D PVS-6/dg PVC dark green 6 4 4 0,03 65 70 40 NO coil 200
PVS-8D PVS-8/dg PVC dark green 8 5 5 0,08 65 100 50 NO coil 200
PVS-10D PVS-10/dg PVC dark green 10 6 6 0,06 65 120 60 NO coil 200
PVS-13D PVS-13/dg PVC dark green 13 8 7 0,1 65 150 80 NO coil 100
PVS-17D PVS-17/dg PVC dark green 17 11 9 0,15 65 180 120 NO coil 50
PVS-10A soft PVS-10 soft PVC soft anthracite 10 6 6 0,06 55 110 50 NO coil 200
PVS-13A soft PVS-13 soft PVC soft anthracite 13 8 7 0,1 55 140 70 NO coil 100
PVS-17A soft PVS-17 soft PVC soft anthracite 17 11 9 0,15 55 170 110 NO coil 50
PVS-30A soft PVS-30 soft PVC soft anthracite 30 16 18 0,59 55 230 180 NO coil 25

[mm]
Min. pulley
diameters
(longitudinal,
running side)
[mm]
Food
compliance
Packaging
unit
Total
length
[m]
PVF-6W-N PVF-6 notched TPU white 8 5 5 0,04 85 70 30 EU/FDA coil 200
PVF-8W-N PVF-8 notched TPU white 8 5 5 0,04 85 80 40 EU/FDA coil 200
PVF-10W-N PVF-10 notched TPU white 10 6 6 0,05 85 90 60 EU/FDA coil 200
PVF-13W-N PVF-13 notched TPU white 13 8 7 0,09 85 120 70 EU/FDA coil 100
PVF-17W-N PVF-17 notched TPU white 17 11 9 0,13 85 140 100 EU/FDA coil 50
PVF-10G-N PVF-10/green notched TPU green 10 6 6 0,06 85 90 50 EU/FDA coil 200
PVF-17G-N PVF-17/green notched TPU green 17 11 9 0,15 85 140 100 EU/FDA coil 50
PVF-10T-N soft PVF-10 soft notched TPU soft transparent 10 6 6 0,05 60 80 40 NO coil 200
PVR-6W-N PVV-6XW 09 notched PVC-FOOD white 6 4 4 0,03 65 60 30 EU/FDA coil 200
PVR-8W-N PVV-8XW 09 notched PVC-FOOD white 8 5 5 0,07 66 80 40 EU/FDA coil 200
PVR-10W-N PVV-10XW 09 notched PVC-FOOD white 10 6 6 0,06 65 100 50 EU/FDA coil 200
PVR-13W-N PVV-13XW 09 notched PVC-FOOD white 13 8 7 0,1 65 130 60 EU/FDA coil 100
PVR-17W-N PVV-17XW 09 notched PVC-FOOD white 17 11 9 0,15 65 160 100 EU/FDA coil 50
PVS-8A-N PVS-8 notched PVC anthracite 8 5 5 0,07 65 80 40 NO coil 200
PVS-10A-N PVS-10 notched PVC anthracite 10 6 6 0,06 65 100 50 NO coil 200
PVS-13A-N PVS-13 notched PVC anthracite 13 8 7 0,1 65 130 60 NO coil 100
PVS-17A-N PVS-17 notched PVC anthracite 17 11 9 0,15 65 160 100 NO coil 50
PVS-22A-N PVS-22 notched PVC anthracite 22 14 14 0,13 65 180 150 NO coil 50
PVS-30A-N PVS-30 notched PVC anthracite 30 16 18 0,59 65 220 160 NO coil 25
PVS-6D-N PVS-6/dg notched PVC dark green 6 4 4 0,03 65 60 30 NO coil 200
PVS-8D-N PVS-8/dg notched PVC dark green 8 5 5 0,07 65 80 40 NO coil 200
PVS-10D-N PVS-10/dg notched PVC dark green 10 6 6 0,06 65 100 50 NO coil 200
PVS-13D-N PVS-13/dg notched PVC dark green 13 8 7 0,1 65 130 60 NO coil 100
PVS-17D-N PVS-17/dg notched PVC dark green 17 11 9 0,15 65 160 100 NO coil 50
PVS-10-N soft PVS-10 soft notched PVC soft anthracite 10 6 6 0,06 55 90 40 NO coil 200
PVS-13-N soft PVS-13 soft notched PVC soft anthracite 13 8 7 0,1 55 120 50 NO coil 100
PVS-17-N soft PVS-17 soft notched PVC soft anthracite 17 11 9 0,15 55 140 80 NO coil 50
PVS-30-N soft PVS-30 soft notched PVC soft anthracite 30 16 18 0,59 55 200 150 NO coil 25
Code Former code Material Color B
[mm]
H
[mm]

Hardness
[ShA]
Min. pulley
diameters
(longitudinal,
running side)
[mm]
Food
compliance
Packaging
unit
Total
length
[m]
Flat profi le 20x3/LG - PVC anthracite 20 3 0,051 65 30 NO coil 200
PRS-10X3 - PVC anthracite 10 3 0,034 65 30 NO coil 50
PRS-15X3 - PVC anthracite 15 3 0,51 65 30 NO coil 50
PRS-20X3 - PVC anthracite 20 3 0,068 65 30 NO coil 50
PRS-30X3 - PVC anthracite 30 3 0,102 65 30 NO coil 50
Flat Prs 250/3xa - PVC anthracite 250 3 0,9 65 30 NO coil 50
b
B
H

 [mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
Minimum pulley
diameters
(conveyor side)
 [mm]
Hardness
[ShA]
Food
compliance
Packaging
unit
Total length
[m]
PNF-20W PNF-20XW TPU white 10,5 20 0,099 50 85 EU/FDA box 144
PNF-30W PNF-30XW TPU white 10,5 30 0,144 50 85 EU/FDA box 100
PNF-40W PNF-40XW TPU white 10,5 40 0,17 50 85 EU/FDA box 60
PNF-60W PNF-60XW TPU white 10,5 60 0,26 50 86 EU/FDA box 43
PNF-20C PNF-20XC TPU cobalt blue 10,5 20 0,099 50 85 EU/FDA box 144
PNF-40C PNF-40XC TPU cobalt blue 10,5 40 0,17 50 85 EU/FDA box 60
PNF-60C PNF-60XC TPU cobalt blue 10,5 60 0,26 50 85 EU/FDA box 43
PNF-80C PNF-80XC TPU cobalt blue 10,5 80 0,34 50 85 EU/FDA box 36
PNF-20G PNF-20/green TPU green 10,5 20 0,099 50 85 EU/FDA box 144
PNF-30G PNF-30/green TPU green 10,5 30 0,144 50 85 EU/FDA box 100
PNF-40G PNF-40/green TPU green 10,5 40 0,17 50 85 EU/FDA box 60
PNF-60G PNF-60/green TPU green 10,5 60 0,26 50 85 EU/FDA box 43
PNF-30D PNH-20 TPU dark green 10,5 20 0,099 50 85 NO box 144
PNF-30D PNH-30 TPU dark green 10,5 30 0,144 50 85 NO box 100
PNF-40D PNH-40 TPU dark green 10,5 40 0,17 50 85 NO box 60
PNF-60D PNH-60 TPU dark green 10,5 60 0,26 50 85 NO box 43
PNF-80D PNH-80 TPU dark green 10,5 80 0,34 50 85 NO box 36
Code Former code Material Color B
 [mm]
H
 [mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
Minimum pulley
diameters
(conveyor side)
 [mm]
Hardness
[ShA]
Food
compliance
Packaging
unit
Total
length
[m]
PBF-20W PbF-20xw TPU white 12 20 0,11 50 85 NO box 120
PBF-30W PbF-30xw TPU white 12 30 0,154 50 85 NO box 84
PBF-40W PbF-40xw TPU white 12 40 0,194 50 85 NO box 60
PBF-50W PbF-50xw TPU white 12 50 0,25 50 85 NO box 48
PBT-20D Pbh-20xd TPU dark green 12 20 0,11 50 85 EU/FDA box 120
PBT-30D Pbh-30xd TPU dark green 12 30 0,154 50 85 EU/FDA box 84
PBT-40D Pbh-40xd TPU dark green 12 40 0,194 50 85 EU/FDA box 60
PBT-50D Pbh-50xd TPU dark green 12 50 0,25 50 85 EU/FDA box 48
B
H
T - Shaped
Code Former code Material Color B
 [mm]
H
 [mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
Minimum pulley
diameters
(conveyor side)
 [mm]
Hardness
[ShA]
Food
compliance
Packaging
unit
Total
length
[m]
PTF-20W PTF-20 TPU white 20 20 0,17 80 86 EU/FDA box 156
PTF-30W PTF-30 TPU white 30 30 0,37 90 86 EU/FDA box 72
PTF-40W PTF-40 TPU white 30 40 0,48 110 86 EU/FDA box 60
PTF-50W PTF-50 TPU white 35 50 0,75 140 86 EU/FDA box 36
PTF-70W PTF-70 TPU white 40 70 0,99 170 86 EU/FDA box 24
PTF-20G PTF-20/green TPU green 20 20 0,17 80 86 EU/FDA box 156
PTF-30G PTF-30/green TPU green 30 30 0,37 90 86 EU/FDA box 72
PTF-40G PTF-40/green TPU green 30 40 0,48 110 86 EU/FDA box 60
PTF-50G PTF-50/green TPU green 35 50 0,75 140 86 EU/FDA box 36
PTF-70G PTF-70/green TPU green 40 70 0,99 170 86 EU/FDA box 24
PTF-70T PTF-70/coloreless TPU transparent 40 70 0,99 170 86 EU/FDA box 24
PTR-20W PTV-20XW 09 PVC-FOOD white 20 20 0,17 90 65 EU/FDA box 156
PTR-30W PTV-30XW 09 PVC-FOOD white 30 30 0,37 100 65 EU/FDA box 72
PTR-40W PTV-40XW 09 PVC-FOOD white 30 40 0,48 100 65 EU/FDA box 60
PTR-50W PTV-50XW 09 PVC-FOOD white 35 50 0,75 120 65 EU/FDA box 36
PTR-70W PTV-70XW 09 PVC-FOOD white 40 70 0,99 150 65 EU/FDA box 24
PTR-30C PTV-30XC 09 PVC-FOOD cobalt blue 30 30 0,37 100 65 EU/FDA box 72
PTR-50C PTV-50XC 09 PVC-FOOD anthracite 35 50 0,75 120 65 EU/FDA box 36
PTR-70C PTV-70XC 09 PVC-FOOD cobalt blue 40 70 0,99 150 65 EU/FDA box 24
PTS-20A PTS-20 PVC anthracite 20 20 0,17 90 65 NO box 156
PTS-30A PTS-30 PVC anthracite 30 30 0,37 100 65 NO box 72
PTS-40A PTS-40 PVC anthracite 30 40 0,48 100 65 NO box 60
PTS-50A PTS-50 PVC anthracite 35 50 0,75 120 65 NO box 36
PTS-70A PTS-70 PVC anthracite 40 70 0,99 150 65 NO box 24
PTS-20D PTS-20/dg PVC dark green 20 20 0,17 90 65 NO box 156
PTS-30D PTS-30/dg PVC dark green 30 30 0,37 100 65 NO box 72
PTS-40D PTS-40/dg PVC dark green 30 40 0,48 100 65 NO box 60
PTS-50D PTS-50/dg PVC dark green 35 50 0,75 120 65 NO box 36
PTS-70D PTS-70/dg PVC dark green 40 70 0,99 150 65 NO box 24
10 11
B
H
Rectangular and

(longitudinal,
running side)
 [mm]
Hardness
[ShA]
Food
compliance
Packaging
unit
Total
length
[m]
PQF-4 soft PQF-4 PUR soft TPU soft transparent 8 4 0,04 30 40 60 NO coil 200
PQF-4W PQF-4 TPU white 8 4 0,04 30 30 86 EU/FDA coil 200
PQF-8W PQF-8 TPU white 8 8 0,08 50 110 86 EU/FDA coil/box 100/300
PQF-12W PQF-12 TPU white 12 12 0,12 70 140 86 EU/FDA coil/box 50/150
PQF-16W PQF-16 TPU white 12 16 0,17 80 160 86 EU/FDA coil/box 50/150
PQF-12C PQF-12XC TPU cobalt blue 12 12 0,12 70 140 86 EU/FDA coil/box 50/150
PQF-8G PQF-8/green TPU green 8 8 0,08 50 110 86 EU/FDA coil/box 100/300
PQF-12G PQF-12/green TPU green 12 12 0,12 70 140 86 EU/FDA coil/box 50/150
PQF-16G PQF-16/green TPU green 12 16 0,17 80 160 86 EU/FDA coil/box 50/150
PQR-8W PQV-8XW 09 PVC-FOOD white 8 8 0,08 40 80 65 EU/FDA coil/box 100/300
PQR-12W PQV-12XW 09 PVC-FOOD white 12 12 0,12 60 130 65 EU/FDA coil/box 50/150
PQR-16W PQV-16XW 09 PVC-FOOD white 12 16 0,17 80 150 65 EU/FDA coil/box 50/150
PQR-8C PQV-8XC 09 PVC-FOOD cobalt blue 8 8 0,08 40 80 65 EU/FDA coil/box 100/300

peripheral
force
[N]
Hardness
[ShA]
Food
Compliance
Packaging
unit
Total
length
[m]
HABIPUR T-10 TPU Green 10 6 0,06 55 40 85 NO coil 200
HABIPUR T-13 TPU Green 13 8 0,1 65 70 85 NO coil 100
HABIPUR T-17 TPU Green 17 11 0,17 80 130 85 NO coil 50
HABIPUR T-17/RED TPU Red 17 11 0,17 80 130 85 NO coil 50
HABIPUR T-22 TPU Green 22 14 0,28 130 240 85 NO coil 50
Code Material Color B
 [mm]
H
 [mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
Minimum pulley
diameters
 [mm]
Nominal
peripheral
force
[N]
Hardness
[ShA]
Food
Compliance
Packaging
unit
Total
length
[m]
HABIPUR T-10/R GREEN TPU Green 10 7,5 0,09 70 60 85 NO coil 100
HABIPUR T-13/R GREEN TPU Green 13 10 0,12 80 70 85 NO coil 100
HABIPUR T-17/R GREEN TPU Green 17 14 0,22 90 150 85 NO coil 50
16 17
Code Material Color B
 [mm]
H

diameters
 [mm]
Nominal
peripheral
force
[N]
Hardness
[ShA]
Food
Compliance
Packaging
unit
Total
length
[m]
HABIPUR T-17/C GREEN TPU Green 17 20 0,28 175 340 85 NO coil 100
HABIPUR T-22/C GREEN TPU Green 22 28 0,45 225 410 85 NO coil 100
Code Material Color B
 [mm]
H
 [mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
Minimum pulley
diameters
 [mm]
Nominal
peripheral
force
[N]
Hardness
[ShA]
Food
Compliance
Packaging
unit
Total
length
[m]
HABIPUR T-10/GRIP TPU Green 10 6 0,09 65 40 85 NO coil 50
HABIPUR T-13/GRIP TPU Green 13 8 0,14 75 50 85 NO coil 50
HABIPUR T-17/GRIP TPU Green 17 11 0,24 85 120 85 NO coil 50
HABIPUR T-22/GRIP TPU Green 22 14 0,36 130 160 85 NO coil 50
Code Material Color B
 [mm]
H

 [mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
Minimum pulley
diameters
 [mm]
Hardness
[ShA]
Food
compliance
Packaging
unit
Total
length
[m]
Flat PQF-250/2,5XB60LG - TPU Black  285 2,50 2,55 - 60 NO coil  100
Flat PQF-250/1,5XT60 - TPU Transparent  270 1,50 2,20 - 60 EU/FDA coil  100
Flat PQF-250/2.0XT60 - TPU Transparent  270 2,00 2,48 60 EU/FDA coil  100
Flat PQF-250/3.0XT60 - TPU Transparent  260 3,00 3,69 - 60 EU/FDA coil  50
Flat PQF-250/4.0XT60 - TPU Transparent  240 4,00 5,00 - 60 EU/FDA coil  50
Flat PQF-250/5.0XT60 - TPU Transparent  240 5,00 6,38 - 60 EU/FDA coil  50
Flat PQF-250/2,0XC85 - TPU Cobalt blue  280 2,00 2,32 - 85 EU/FDA coil  100
Flat PQF-250/3.0XC85 - TPU Cobalt blue  260 3,00 3,77 - 85 EU/FDA coil  50
Flat PQF-250/2.0XN92 - TPU Natural  270 2,00 2,48 - 92 EU/FDA coil  100
Flat PQF-250/3.0XN92 - TPU Natural  260 3,00 3,77 - 92 EU/FDA coil  50
Flat PQF-250/4.0XN92 - TPU Natural  240 4,00 5,16 - 92 EU/FDA coil  50
Flat PQF-250/5.0XN92 - TPU Natural  230 5,00 6,40 - 92 EU/FDA coil  25
Flat PQF-250/1,35XW85 Flat Pqf-250/1,35xw TPU White  270 1,35 1,79 - 85 EU/FDA coil  100
Flat PQF-250/1,35XG85 Flat Pqf-250/1,35xg TPU Green  270 1,35 1,79 - 85 EU/FDA coil  100
Flat PQF-250/1,35XDG85 Flat Pqf-250/1,35xdg TPU Dark Green  270 1,35 1,79 - 85 NO coil  100
Flat PQF-250/1.7XW85 Flat Pqf -250/1.7xw TPU White  270 1,70 1,89 - 85 EU/FDA coil  100
Flat PQF-250/2.0XW85 Flat Pqf- 250/2.0xw TPU White  270 2,00 2,32 - 85 EU/FDA coil  100
Flat PQF-250/2.3XW85 Flat Pqf -250/2.3xw TPU White  260 2,30 2,55 - 85 EU/FDA coil  100
Flat PQF-250/3.0XW85 Flat Pqf-250/3.0xw TPU White  260 3,00 3,69 - 85 EU/FDA coil  50
Flat PQF-250/3,0XT85 Flat Pqf-250/3,0xt TPU Transparent  260 3,00 3,69 - 85 EU/FDA coil  50
Flat PQF-250/4.0XW85 Flat Pqf- 250/4.0xw TPU White  240 4,00 5,22 - 85 EU/FDA coil  50
Flat PQF-250/5.0XW85 Flat Pqf- 250/5.0xw TPU White  240 5,00 6,29 - 85 EU/FDA coil  50
Flat PQF-250/2,0XR55 - TPU Red  270 2,00 2,30 - 55 NO coil  100
Flat PQF-250/3,0XR56 - TPU Red  260 3,00 3,50 - 55 NO coil  50
Code Former code Material Color B
 [mm]

[kg/m]
Minimum pulley
diameters
 [mm]
Hardness
[ShA]
Food
compliance
Packaging
unit
Total
length
[m]
Flat 250/1.35H-W FLAT PQF/M-250/1.35XW Cleandrive TPU White 270 1,35 - - 86 EU/FDA coil 100
Flat 250/1.35H-C FLAT PQF/M-250/1.35XC Cleandrive TPU Cobalt blue 270 1,35 - - 86 EU/FDA coil 100
Flat 250/2,2H-C FLAT PQF/M-250/2,2XC Cleandrive TPU Cobalt blue 260 2,2 - - 86 EU/FDA coil 100
Flat 250/5.0H-W FLAT PQF/M-250/5.0XW Cleandrive TPU White 240 5,00 1,84 - 86 EU/FDA coil 25
Flat 250/5.0H-C FLAT PQF/M-250/5.0XC Cleandrive TPU Cobalt blue 240 5,00 1,84 - 86 EU/FDA coil 25
Code Former code Material Color B
 [mm]